

Substitute Care Advisory Council

PO Box 3204, Mesilla Park, New Mexico 88047 (833) CRB-CALL* nm.crb@rld.nm.gov*www.nmscac.org



REGULAR MEETING Monday 5 June 2023 1:00 p.m.

Albuquerque, NM
5500 San Antonio Dr NE
Regulation and Licensing Department Building
Sandia Conference Room and via Webex:
https://nmrld.webex.com/nmrld/j.php?MTID=mde71f668af66fc87cf92840d3beb9acc

FINAL AGENDA

_	~		•		
1	(1 1	7 7 4	AD I	DER
1.	CAL	டப	\mathbf{v}		ULK

- II. ROLL CALL
- III. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- IV. APPROVAL OF 24 APRIL 2023 MINUTES
- V. APPROVAL OF JULY 2020-DECEMBER 2022 REPORT
- VI. APPROVAL OF PROCESS TO APPOINT FY 24 ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- VII. APPROVAL OF FY 24 TRAINING
- VIII. PUBLIC COMMENT
- IX. NEXT MEETING(S)
- X. ADJOURN